IEIMobile
Solutions
2
3-101
www . c o n t r a d a t a . i t
Display System
Optional
Peripherals

Reference
1
Ordering Information
M12 Type
Part No. Description
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-C/R/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Celeron® 3955U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, resistive touch, M12 I/O, R10
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Celeron® 3955U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, M12 I/O, R10
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-i5/R/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Core™ i5-6300U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, resistive touch, R10
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Core™ i5-6300U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, R10
Standard Type
Part No. Description
UPC-F12C-ULT3-C/R/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Celeron® 3955U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, resistive touch, R10
UPC-F12C-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Celeron® 3955U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB DDR4
RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, R10
UPC-F12C-ULT3-i5/R/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Core™ i5-6300U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB
DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, resistive touch, R10
UPC-F12C-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R10
12.1” 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th generation mobile Core™ i5-6300U (15W) on-board processor (ULT), one 4GB
DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi module, PCAP touch, R10
Packing List
Item P/N
Power Cable 32000-127500-RS (for M12 Type)
63040-010060-110-RS (for standard Type)
Touch Pen Resistive type only
Utility CD
One Key Recovery CD
Options Optional Cables and Adapter
Item P/N
Arm ARM-11-RS
Stand
STAND-A12-RS
STAND-C12-R10
MIFARE RFID Kit UPC-F-MF-RFID-KIT01-R10 (ATO only)
Item P/N
USB Cable CB-M12USB02-R10
RJ-45 LAN Cable CB-M12RJ45-R10
DB-9 COM Port Cable CB-M12COM-R20
Water-proof Power Adapter 63000-CLG6012IC-RS
I/O Interface
VGA
HDMI 2 x USB 2.0
2 x USB 3.0
Power 2 (Terminal Block 12V~36V)
Power 1 (DC Jack 12V~36V) COM 1, COM 2 LAN 1, LAN 2
UPC-F12C Dimensions (Unit: mm)
315.64 66.50 100
10
0
245.76